Table of contents

Dr. Ludwig Hasler

Dr. Jurgen Hennecke,

Simone Maquinay-
Hennecke
Sven Peters

Dr. Esra Kirsever

Irene Kolbe

Dr. Cornelia Wolschner

Jana Béseler-Adler

Dr. Thomas Heller

Hans Brigemann

Esther Roder

Dr. Barbara Irmler

Norbert Lindner
Matthias Jacob

Dr. Sabine Rauch

Wilma Meuwissen

Erika Kalbfleisch

Marcel Riffel

Dr. Michael Wagner

Brigiite Jocher

WwWWw.bioresonance.com

Life — resonating theatre

Modern Chakra therapy — new aspects of therapy
for chronically ill patients. In cases of lack of energy,
lowered resistance and hormonal imbalance

Pain-free: Using the Golgi points to treat heel spur,
coxarthrosis and tennis elbow

Effectiveness of Bicom Bioresonance in palliative care
of cancer patients

Raised blood sugar: Diabetes mellitus —
autoimmune diabetes

Craniomandibular dysfunction (CMD) —
the chameleon of dental medicine

Viral stress in cancer: presenting a complementary
therapy concept

Nocebo effect: Every word is important

Is there @ more easily understood and accepted term
to explain how bioresonance therapy works?

An emotional rollercoaster: ADHD in children and adults

Monitor the progress of therapy easily using
ear acupuncture points

Male menopause: fate or opportunity?

Therapy of environmental stresses with an
individual frequency

The endocrine glands — energy inter-relationships and
therapy options

Psoas muscle as a key to physical and emotional
wellbeing

Mobility problems: when the musculoskeletal system
is blocked - in dogs, cats and humans

Integrating bioresonance therapy in an existing
allopathic treatment

Environmental toxins and nanoparticles:
tiny cause but major effect

When hormones get out of control:
restoring hormonal balance

© REGUMED GmbH Ausbildungsinstitut - 82166 Gréfelfing - RTI Volume 40 - April 2016

Page

13

17

38

45

61

64
66

68
74

81
86

90

101

113

127

130

134



