www.bioresonance.com

Table of contents

		Page
Dr. Ludwig Hasler	Life – resonating theatre	1
Dr. Jürgen Hennecke, Simone Maquinay- Hennecke	Modern Chakra therapy – new aspects of therapy for chronically ill patients. In cases of lack of energy, lowered resistance and hormonal imbalance	6
Sven Peters	Pain-free: Using the Golgi points to treat heel spur, coxarthrosis and tennis elbow	13
Dr. Esra Kirsever	Effectiveness of Bicom Bioresonance in palliative care of cancer patients	17
Irene Kolbe	Raised blood sugar: Diabetes mellitus – autoimmune diabetes	38
Dr. Cornelia Wolschner	Craniomandibular dysfunction (CMD) – the chameleon of dental medicine	45
Jana Böseler-Adler	Viral stress in cancer: presenting a complementary therapy concept	61
Dr. Thomas Heller	Nocebo effect: Every word is important	64
Hans Brügemann	Is there a more easily understood and accepted term to explain how bioresonance therapy works?	66
Esther Röder	An emotional rollercoaster: ADHD in children and adults	68
Dr. Barbara Irmler	Monitor the progress of therapy easily using ear acupuncture points	74
Norbert Lindner	Male menopause: fate or opportunity?	81
Matthias Jacob	Therapy of environmental stresses with an individual frequency	86
Dr. Sabine Rauch	The endocrine glands – energy inter-relationships and therapy options	90
Wilma Meuwissen	Psoas muscle as a key to physical and emotional wellbeing	101
Erika Kalbfleisch	Mobility problems: when the musculoskeletal system is blocked – in dogs, cats and humans	113
Marcel Riffel	Integrating bioresonance therapy in an existing allopathic treatment	127
Dr. Michael Wagner	Environmental toxins and nanoparticles: tiny cause but major effect	130
Brigitte Jocher	When hormones get out of control: restoring hormonal balance	134